
** All prices above will be subject to VAT at the prevailing rate, and are subject to 
change ** 

 
 Network Information Price List 2011 

 
 

Description  
Price excluding 
VAT**  

 
1. Geographic and Schematic Maps  
1:2500 and 1:500 scale mapping in response to 
specific detailed requests.  

Free of charge  

Overview Map with 400kV, 132kV, 275kV, 66kV and 
33kV network.  

Free of charge  

Information Map (A3) with distribution areas and 
local contacts  

Free of Charge  

Complete set of Distribution Maps 1:25,000 scale, A3 
with OS background. Or  

£480.00  

Individual distribution areas at  £35.00  
Set of 132kV schematic diagrams  £50.00  
Set of 33kV schematic diagrams  £80.00  
Complete set of 11kV schematic diagrams  
(9 geographic areas)  
or individual geographic areas at  

£150.00  
 
£30.00  

 
2. Network Data  
a) Fault Outage Data - 132kV, 66kV or 33kV circuit  
 

£30 per circuit 

b) Circuit Impedance and Rating - 11kV circuits (per 
circuit) 
 

£20 per circuit 
 

c) 11kV Feeder Load Data (up to 5 circuits)  
Typical winter max and summer min  
 

£30  
 

d) Protection Settings (up to 10 circuit breakers) £30  
 

 
3. Plant Data  
a) Circuit breaker rating (up to 10 circuit breakers) 
Continuous and fault  
 

£30  
 

b) 132kV, 66kV or 33kV Transformer (up to 3 
transformers) Rating, impedance, tap range and tap 
step 
 

£20  
 

 
These charges are indicative only and are based on WPD’s direct labour 
and overhead rates at the time of print. Charges are subject to change. 
 
We aim to respond to requests for the above information within 10 
working days. High volume requests may take longer to process, and 
would be priced individually based on the time taken to compile the 
requested information, but would not exceed the rates above. 


